| MEETING JOVEM DO ALGARVE

Quarteira, 13- - 14-5-2017

Loulé

issO
Compromis
comoO
Desporto

Prova 21
14-05-2017 - 11:10

Femin., 100m Mariposa

12 - 15 anos
Resultados Elimin

Pontos: FINA 2016

Lugar Ano
Infantil B
1. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES 05
Infantil A
1. Barbara Almeida, RIBEIRO 04
2. Ines Sofia, ALVES 04
3. Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04
4. Margarida Carvalho, BARAO 04
5. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04
6. Joana Sofia, SOUSA 04
7. Laura Santos, PENEDO 04
8. Carolina Pereira, VIANA 04
9. Alice Clemente, ALVES 04
10. Daniela Alexandra, PEDRO 04
11. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04
Juvenil B
1. Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO 03
2. Madalena Rodrigues, TOME 03
3. Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE 03
4. Filipa Paulino, SOUSA 03
5. Zhang Ye, GUO 03
6. Patricia Abreu, SEONG 03
7. Maria Catarina, TAVARES 03
8. Anita Neto, MARTINS 03
9. Carolina Raimundo, PEREIRA 03
Juvenil A
1. Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02
2. Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES 02
3. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02
4. Sofia Cruz, MENDES 02
EXH Catarina Alexandra, MARQUES04

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Colégio Vasco da Gama
Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colégio Vasco da Gama
Portinado

Tavira Natacao
Bombeiros Estoris
Armacenenses

Tavira Natacao

Colégio Vasco da Gama
Natacao Olhao

FC Ferreiras

Bombeiros Estoris
Natacao Olhao

Natacao de Faro

Aminata

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro
Armacenenses
Armacenenses

Portinado

Natacao Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Colégio Vasco da Gama

Tempo final

1:17.98

1:14.24
1:15.75
1:15.83
1:20.78
1:25.16
1:25.91
1:25.97
1:26.77
1:27.29
1:28.78
1:29.40

1:14.41
1:15.98
1:16.47
1:18.75
1:21.02
1:24.55
1:24.80
1:24.97
1:44.31

1:07.93

1:17.78
1:22.74
1:31.80

1:27.04

Pts

343

398
374
373
308
263
256
256
249
244
232
227

395
371
364
333
306
269
267
265
143

519

346
287
210

246
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50m

35.63

33.20
34.70
35.24
37.82
38.36
40.18
38.69
39.51
39.26
39.77
40.53

34.02
34.88
35.69
37.01
36.01
37.40
38.90
38.14
46.84

31.57

35.56
36.78
39.80

40.84

100m

42.35

41.04
41.05
40.59
42.96
46.80
45.73
47.28
47.26
48.03
49.01
48.87

40.39
41.10
40.78
41.74
45.01
47.15
45.90
46.83
57.47

36.36

42.22
45.96
52.00

46.20
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